ALLIEVI 2008 Reg - UNDER 17 - Asd Pinerolese Sport - Girone D

classifica completa 25° giornata

SQUADRA
% A.C. Cuneo 1905 Olmo

Saluzzo

Fossano Calcio SSD

Pinerolo

A.C. Bra

Giovanile Centallo 2006

Cheraschese 1904

Busca 1920

Saviglianese FBC 1919

Chisone Calcio

Caraglio Calcio

Q Valle Po
v

Boves MDG Cuneo

5 PINEROLESE SPORT

risultati della 25° giornata
30/03/2025

30/03/2025
30/03/2025
30/03/2025
30/03/2025
30/03/2025

30/03/2025

www.piscineseriva.it

PT G
61 25
58 25
52 24
51 24
50 25
40 2
39 2
36 2
27 2
22 24
19 25
16 25
14 2

4 24

Giovanile Centallo 2006

Busca 1920

Fossano Calcio SSD

A.C. Cuneo 1905 Olmo

A.C. Bra

Boves MDG Cuneo

Cheraschese 1904
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GF GS
123 31
110 40

85 24

67 26

96 42

63 50

55 54

51 55

48 64

44 86

33 78

49 95

43 136

22 108

Caraglio Calcio

Chisone Calcio

PINEROLESE SPORT

Pinerolo

Saluzzo

Saviglianese FBC 1919

Valle Po

1/1

DR
92

70

61

41

54

13
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